



Biome BALANCE MICELLAR WATER



Niacinamide 1%
+ Salicylic acid

DERMATOLOGICALLY TESTED

All-in one

- removes make-up
- cleanses
- purifies pores

For combination and oily skin

EAU MICELLAIRE RÉGULATRICE

BIOME BASE:

Postbiotic active, Mugwort
and Angelica root fermented extracts



EN All-in-one super multi-tasking micellar water, which easily removes make-up, dirt and oil from the skin in a single step. Visibly reduces shine and helps to purify pores. Does not irritate the eyes. **Directions:** Soak a cotton pad and gently wipe it all over face until skin is completely clean and makeup and impurities are removed.

BALANCE BIOME BASE

Postbiotic active, mugwort and angelica root fermented extracts help to support your skin's microbiome, while maintaining healthy skin and restoring the natural balance whilst bringing freshness and suppleness to the face.



Niacinamide 1% helps to minimize the appearance of enlarged pores and soften fine lines



Salicylic acid breaks down build-up in pores, whilst helping to reduce inflammation

FR Tout-en-un : notre eau micellaire multitâches élimine facilement le maquillage, les impuretés et le sébum de la peau en un seul geste. Elle réduit visiblement l'aspect gras de la peau et purifie les pores. Ne pique pas les yeux. **Mode d'emploi :** imprégner un coton d'eau micellaire et le passer délicatement sur l'ensemble du visage jusqu'à ce que la peau soit complètement propre et que le maquillage et les impuretés soient éliminés.

ES LAB Biome Agua micelar equilibrante. Todo en uno: una super agua micelar multifunción que elimina el maquillaje, la suciedad y el aceite fácilmente de la piel en un solo paso. Reduce visiblemente los brillos grasos y purifica los poros. No causa irritación en los ojos. **Forma de uso:** humedecer un disco de algodón y pasarlo suavemente por el rostro hasta que quede completamente limpio y se hayan eliminado el maquillaje y las impurezas.

EE LAB Biome Balance mitsellaarvesi. Kasutamine: Niisutage vatipadjake tootega, kandke õrnalt üle kogu näo ja silmade kuniks nahk on puhas ja meik eemaldatud.

LV LAB Biome Balance Micelārais ūdens sejai. Lietošana: samitriniet vates plāksnīti un maigi noslaukiet ar to seju, līdz āda ir pilnīgi tīra un nonemta kosmētika un netīrumi.

GR LAB Biome Νερό Micellar Εξασπρόησης. Οδηγίες Χρήσης: Μουσκεύετε ένα βαμβάκι / δίσκο ντεμακιγιάζ με το προϊόν και σκουπίστε απαλά όλο το πρόσωπο μέχρι το δέρμα να καθαριστεί εντελώς και να αφαιρεθούν τα μακιγιάζ και οι ακαθαρσίες.

AR لا يومية مياه ميسيلار
الك في واحد: ماء ميسيلار متعدد المهام. يزيل بسهولة المكياج والأوساخ والزيت من البشرة في خطوة واحدة. يقلل بشكل واضح اللعان الزيتي وينقي المسام.
لا يهيج العينين.
التعليمات: اغمر قطعة من القطن وامسحها برافق على وجهك بالكامل حتى تصبح البشرة نظيفة تمامًا وعالية من المكياج والشوائب.
شروط التخزين: 5+ - 25 درجة مئوية.

اسم الشركة المنتجة وعنوانها
أوروبا: آداب أو. 3 شارع ليفا، رمز بريدي 12618 تالين، إستونيا
صنع في إستونيا

INGREDIENTS: Aqua, Glycerin, Decyl Glucoside, Hydrogenated Starch Hydrolysate, Niacinamide, Maltodextrin, Lactobacillus Ferment, Salicylic Acid, Lactic Acid, Artemisia Vulgaris Extract, Angelica Archangelica Root Extract, Saccharomyces Ferment Lysate Filtrate, Sophora Flavescens Extract*, Eleutherococcus Senticosus Extract*, Acanthopanax Senticosus Root Extract, Mentha Piperita Leaf Extract*, Myrica Gale Flower/Fruit/Twig Extract™, Calluna Vulgaris Extract™, Thymus Vulgaris Extract™, Coco-Glucoside, Glyceryl Oleate, Benzyl Alcohol, Dehydroacetic Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Potassium Sorbate, Citric Acid, CI 42051, CI 19140, Parfum, Alpha-Isomethyl Ionone, Limonene.

(*) Ingredients from organic farming

(***) Wild harvested plants organic derivatives

MADE IN EUROPE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON: Eurobio Lab OÜ,
Leiva str. 3, 12618 Tallinn, Estonia.
info@eurobiolab.ee

UK Responsible Person:
Nature's Dream Ltd, Overton Farm,
Folle Lane, Hollington, Nr Team,
Staffordshire, ST10 4HW, UK



400 ml / 13.5 fl.oz



4 743318 144559

Transparent